George G. Dodge Intermediate School

SChOOl Daily Schedule (Sample 1)

**Start time can be adjusted to let kids

CIO Sure sleep a little more in the morning

S h d l Time Activity

C e u e 8:00 Wake up
8:30 Healthy Breakfast
9:00 Academic Work
9:30 Academic Work
10:00 Break/Creative
10:30 Specials Classwork
11:00 Break/Creative
11:30 Academic Work
12:00 Academic Work
12:30 Lunch
1:00 Recess/Physical

Aclivity

Tips .
1:30 Recess/Physical

Students need breaks throughout their day Activity

Sit with your student while they work to Academic Work

show support and help when needed 2.00 Academnmice wor

Recess: take a walk, puzzles, games, tv, color, 2:30 Academic Work

play in the yard, video games ‘

Work with your student create their own 3:00 Independent

schedule that will work for them




Readine Recess: take a walk, puzzles, games, tv, color,
N 5 play in the yard, video games
3:30 FREE TIME Work with your student create their own
schedule that will work for them

George G. Dodge Intermediate School

School
Closure

Schedule

Tips

Students need breaks throughout their day

Sit with your student while they work to
show support and help when needed



Daily Schedule (Sample 2)

**Start time can be adjusted to let kids
sleep a little more in the morning

Time Activity

8:00 Wake up

8:30 Healthy Breakfast

9:00 Independent
Reading

9:30 Academic Work

10:00 Academic Work

10:30 Break/Creative

11:00 Academic Work

11:30 Academic Work

12:00 Recess/Physical
Activity

12:30 Lunch

1:00 Specials Classwork

1:30 Specials Classwork

2:00 Break/Relaxing

2:30 Academic Work

3:00

Academic Work

3:30 Independent
Reading

George G. Dodge Intermediate School

School
Closure

Schedule

Tips

Students need breaks throughout their day

Sit with your student while they work to
show support and help when needed



Recess: take a walk, puzzles, games, tv, color,
play in the yard, video games

Work with your student create their own
schedule that will work for them

Daily Schedule (Template)

**Start time can be adjusted to let kids
sleep a little more in the morning

Time

Activity

S8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1.00

1:30

2:00

2:30




